PERTH TO BROOME
via Karratha

Km - Running
Total if travelling
in the one
Service number 1C09 Km's direction

Midland Train Station to Perth Wellington St. Stat. 18 18

Perth Wellington St. Stat. to Joondalup, Winton Rd 27 45

Joondalup, Winton Rd to Lancelin YHA 100 145
Lancelin YHA to Cervantes PO 86 231
Cervantes PO to Jurien Bay, Caltex R/hse 28 259
Jurien Bay Caltex R/hse to Greenhead Gen. Str 31 290
Greenhead Gen. Str Leeman R/hse 15 305
Leeman R/hse to Dongara V/C 90 395
Dongara V/C to Geraldton Rail. Stat. 66 461
Geraldton Rail. Stat. to 440 Gul R/hse 4 465
440 Gull R/hse to Northampton V/C 52 517
Northampton V/C to Binnu General Store (Kalbarri T/O) 37 554
Binnu General Store (Kalbarri T/O) Billabong R/hse 144 698
Billabong R/hse to Overlander Roadhouse 48 746
Overlander Roadhouse to Wooramel R/hse 76 822
Wooramel R/hse to Carnarvon Visitor Ctre 121 943
Carnarvon Visitor Ctre to Minilya R/hse 140 1083
Minilya R/hse to Coral Bay (Ningaloo Club) 98 1181
Coral Bay (Ningaloo Club) to Learmonth A/port 116 1297
Learmonth A/port to Exmouth V/C 36 1333
Exmouth V/C to Nanutarra Roadhouse 276 1609
Nanutarra Roadhouse to Onslow T/O 46 1655
Onslow T/O to Pannawonica T/O 79 1734
Pannawonica T/O to Fortescue R/hse 58 1792
Fortescue R/hse to Karratha Welcome Rd. 112 1904
Karratha Welcome Rd. to Roebournc Opp. Vic. Hot. 40 1944
Roebourne Opp. Vic. Hot to Whim Creek T/O 85 2029
Whim Creek T/O to South Hedland Caltex 106 2135
South Hedland Caltex to South Hedland Shop. Ctre 4 2139
South Hedland Shop. Ctre to Port Hedland V/C 19 2158
Port Hedland V/C to Pardoo Roadhouse 153 2311
Pardoo Roadhouse to Sandfire Roadhouse 138 2449
Sandfire Roadhouse to Bidyadanga T/O 143 2592
Bidyadanga T/O to Roebuck Plains Roadhouse 135 2727
Roebuck Plains R/hse to Broome V/C 34 2761




Perth to Port Hedland
via Tom Price

Km - Running
Total if travelling

in the one
Service number IC15 Km's direction

Perth Wellington St. Stat. to Midland Train Stat. 18 18

Midland Train Stat. to Gingin Shell R/hse 71 89

Gingin Shell R/hse to Cataby (Caltex) 80 169
Cataby (Caltex) to Cervantes T/O 107 276
Cervantes T/O to Jurien Bay T/O 38 314
Jurien Bay T/O to Eneabba Shell R/hse 50 364
Eneabba Shell R/hse to Dongara V/C 82 446
Dongara V/C to Geraldton Railway Station 66 512
Geraldton Railway Stat. to 440 Gull Roadhouse 4 516
440 Gull Roadhouse to Northampton V/C 52 568
Northampton V/C to Binnu General Store (Kalbarri T/O) 37 605
Binnu General Store (Kalbarri T/O) to Billabong R/hse 144 749
Billabong R/hse to Overlander Roadhouse 48 797
Overlander Roadhouse to Wooramel R/hse 76 873
Wooramel R/hse to Carnarvon Visitor Centre 121 994
Carnarvon Visitor Centre to Minilya R/house 140 1134
Minilya R/hse to Coral Bay (Ningaloo Club) 98 1232
Coral Bay (Ningaloo Club) to Learmonth Airport 116 1348
Learmonth Airport to Exmouth Visitor Ctre 38 1386
Exmouth Visitor Centre to Nanutarra Roadhouse 276 1662
Nanutarra Roadhouse to Paraburdoo Milkbar 275 1937
Paraburdoo Milkbar to Tom Price Tourist Park 90 2027
Tom Price Tourist Park to Tom Price V/C 12 2039
Tom Price V/C to Karijini Dr. (Tom Price T/O) 128 2167
Karijini Dr. (Tom Price T/O) to Auski R/hse 47 2214
Auski R/hse to South Hedland Shop. Ctre 250 2464
South Hedland Shop. Ctre to South Hedland Caltex 4 2468
South Hedland Caltex to Port Hedland V/C 19 2487

Note: If you do the "Old Skool Karijini Tour" with the "Flying Sandgroper" they pick
you up form the Tom Price Tourist Park at begginning of tour and drop you to us at

Karijini Drive Tom Price Turn Off, these km's are not deducted from your pass..




PERTH TO PORT HEDLAND
via Great Northern Highway

Total if travelling
in the one
Service number IC40 Km's direction

Perth Wellington Street to Midland Train Station 18 18

Midland Train Station to New Norcia (Gull R/hse) 117 135
New Norcia (Gull R/hse) to Walebing (Roadhouse) 35 170
Walebing (Roadhouse) to Miling (Newsagency) 35 205
Miling (Newsagency) to Dalwallinu Info Bay 49 254
Dalwallinu (Info Bay) to Wubin (BP Roadhouse 21 275
Wubin (BP Roadhouse) to Mount Gibson turnoff 60 335
Mount Gibson turnoff to Paynes Find (Roadhouse) 94 429
Paynes Find (R/hse) to Mt. Magnet (Shell R/House 144 573
Mt. Magnet (Shell R/hse) to Cue (Bell & Co) 79 652
Cue (Bell & Co) to Bluebird Mine turnoff 60 712
Bluebird Mine turnoff to Meekatharra (BP Cnr Store) 56 768
Meekatharra (BP Cnr Store) to Karalundi turnoff 59 827
Karalundi turnoff to Plutonic Mine turnoff 194 1021
Plutonic Mine turnoff to Kumarina (Roadhouse) 65 1086
Kumarina (Roadhouse to Newman Visitor Centre 164 1250
Newman V/C to Karijini Dr. (Tom Price T/O) 158 1408
Karijini Dr. (Tom Price T/O) *OR* to Auski R/hse 47 1455
Auski Road House to South Hedland Shop. Cir. 250 1705
South Hedland Shop. Ctr. to South Hedland Caltex 4 1709
South Hedland Caltex ot Port Hedland V/C 15 1724




